Apache Corporation
Attn: Drilling Dept.
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500, Tulsa, OK 74136

Hawk"B-1" #31 N-T- Qs 3 “D/
Lea County, New Mexico 10 D/‘S 4 | g SU/w
2p- 0573 5FHA
405 4.05 3/4 1.31 5.32 5.32
797 3.92 3/4 1.31 5.15 10.46
1198 4.01 1 1.75 7.02 17.48
1606 4.08 3/4 1.31 5.36 22.83
2012 4.06 3/4 1.31 5.33 28.16
2416 4.04 3/4 1.31 5.30 33.46
2790 3.74 11/4 2.19 8.18 41.65
3198 4.08 3/4 1.31 5.36 47.00
3700 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 53.59
4200 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 57.96
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Michael Roghair - GenﬁTManager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 6 day of
{2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar)B lin
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R B BRANCI ROGHAR
i NGP:?{N Putlic, Siaie of Texos 2
AU 28, 2002 ;ﬁotary Public  J




